
DOGS 195,00 DOGS 235,00

CATS 135,00 CATS 175,00

 BIRDS, BUNNIES, HAMSTERS, ETC 100,00  BIRDS, BUNNIES, HAMSTERS, ETC NA

LUXURY INDOOR KENNELS 235,00 DOGS NA

FAMILY RUN KENNELS FOR 2X DOGS OR LESS PER DAY 490,00 DOGS NA

FAMILY RUN KENNELS FOR 3X DOGS OR MORE PER DAY 735,00 DOGS NA

DOGS 235,00 DOGS 275,00

CATS 175,00 CATS 215,00

 BIRDS, BUNNIES, HAMSTERS, ETC 120,00  BIRDS, BUNNIES, HAMSTERS, ETC NA

LUXURY INDOOR KENNELS 250,00 DOGS NA

FAMILY RUN KENNELS FOR 2X DOGS OR LESS PER DAY 550,00 DOGS NA

FAMILY RUN KENNELS FOR 3X DOGS OR MORE PER DAY 850,00 DOGS NA

DOGS 3500,00 DOGS 4000,00

CATS 3000,00 CATS 3500,00

LUXURY INDOOR KENNELS 4500,00 DOGS NA

1 – 5 KM 70,00 1 – 5 KM 70,00

5 – 10 KM 90,00 5 – 10 KM 90,00

10 – 15 KM 120,00 10 – 15 KM 120,00

15 – 20 KM 180,00 15 – 20 KM 180,00

20 – 25 KM 250,00 20 – 25 KM 250,00

SHORT HAIR MEDIUM HAIR LONG HAIR

WASH & DRY 135,00 150,00 180,00

FULL GROOM 175,00 195,00 260,00

FRONT-LINE (TO PREVENT) 115,00 135,00 195,00

DIP (TO REMOVE)

NAIL TRIM

EAR CLEAN

BRUSH TEETH

WASH & DRY

FULL GROOM

ONCE OFF DAY VISIT PER DAY 

DAYCARE PER DAY 

VIP UNLIMITED 7 DAYS A WEEK PER MONTH

VIP GOLD 5 DAYS A WEEK PER MONTH

VIP CLASSIC 3 DAYS A WEEK PER MONTH

CLUB STREET KENNELS & CATTERY PRICE LIST 2022 

BOARDING RATES - IN SEASON (APRIL, DECEMBER & JANUARY)

BOARDING RATES - OUT OF SEASON

ALL PRICES INCLUDE 15% VAT

LONGTERM RATES - THIS DOES NOT APPLY IN DECEMBER

COLLECTION & DELIVERY RATES - MONDAY TO FRIDAYS ONLY

GROOMING RATES

EXCLUDING FOOD - YOU SUPPLY YOUR OWN FOOD INCLUDING FOOD - WE SUPPLY BREAKFAST AND DINNER

EXCLUDING FOOD - YOU SUPPLY YOUR OWN FOOD INCLUDING FOOD - WE SUPPLY BREAKFAST AND DINNER

EXCLUDING FOOD - YOU SUPPLY YOUR OWN FOOD INCLUDING FOOD - WE SUPPLY BREAKFAST AND DINNER

COLLECT DELIVER

 MEDICATION
ADMINISTRATING MEDICATION 50,00

DOGS

CATS

45,00

45,00

35,00

230,00

350,00

DAYCARE RATES

65,00

IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO BE ON A PACKAGE THEN A CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED

80,00

70,00

1500,00

1000,00

700,00


